
Hudson Regional Library
8012 Library Rd, Hudson | 727-861-3040

HHuuddssoonn  RReeggiioonnaall  LLiibbrraarryy
MMAARRCCHH  EEVVEENNTTSS

*Registration required. All events  
subject to change. To register, scan 
here or visit pascolibraries.org*

CHILDREN
Tuesday, March 4
10:15  AM • Storytime Session 1
11 AM • Storytime Session 2
4:15 PM • Paws for Reading
Tuesday, March 11
10:15 AM • Storytime Session 1
11 AM • Storytime Session 2
4:15 PM • Paws for Reading
Tuesday, March 18
10:15 AM • Storytime Session 1
11 AM • Storytime Session 2
4:15 PM • Paws for Reading
Saturday, March 22
2 PM • Library Lego Club
Tuesday, March 25
10:15 AM • Storytime Session 1
11 AM • Storytime Session 2
4:15 PM • Paws for Reading
TEENS & TWEENS
Saturday, March 15
2 PM • Piano Performance – Priscilla Fullerton
Saturday, March 22
2 PM • Library Lego Club

ADULTS
Wednesday, March 5
5 PM • Ask a Master Gardener
6 PM • Master Gardener Seminar: Rose Types & Care
Thursday, March 6
10 AM • Mahjong
Wednesday, March 12
2 PM • Wednesday Book Club – Book Lovers
Thursday, March 13
10 AM • Mahjong
2 PM • Thursday Book Club – The Guernsey 
Literary Potato Peel Pie Society
Saturday, March 15
2 PM • Piano Performance – Priscilla Fullerton
Thursday, March 20
10 AM • Mahjong
2 PM •  Movie Matinee — Wicked
Saturday, March 22
2 PM • Library Lego Club
Wednesday, March 26
2 PM • Stroll Down Memory Lane – The 1970s!
Thursday, March 27
10 AM • Mahjong



BOOK CLUBS

Horror Book Club (18+)
The Girl on the Porch  
by Richard Chizmar
Monday, March 17 • 6 PM 
(Virtual via Zoom)

Novels on Tap (21+)
The Personal Librarian by Heather 
Terrell & Victoria Christopher Murray
Sunday, March 16 • 2 PM 
(Escape Brewing Company - Trinity)

READING CHALLENGE
Career Readiness

Ales & Tales (21+)
The Other Einstein 
by Marie Benedict 
Wednesday, March 26 • 6 PM 
(In The Loop Brewing - Land O’ Lakes)

ENGLISH LEARNING
All classes are virtual via Zoom, email  
sh@pascolibraries.org for more information. 
Registration is required.

English Conversation Group
Practice your English speaking skills with a virtual 
group. Speakers of all levels are welcome.
Tuesdays: 3/4, 3/11, 3/18, 3/25 • 2 PM
Fridays: 3/7, 3/14, 3/21, 3/28 • 10 AM

English For Beginners
This is a one hour class for beginning English 
language learners who have little to no fluency in 
English held on Zoom.
Saturdays: 3/1, 3/8, 3/15, 3/22, 3/29 • 10 AM

Whether you’re just starting your small business or looking 
to switch up your career, we can help! Log your reading 
to earn new badges throughout the challenge. When you 
complete the challenge, you will be entered into a drawing 
for a special tote bag at the end of the month! For more 
information, visit bit.ly/PCLSChallenges.

Not Done Book Club (21+)
The Lost Apothecary  
by Sarah Penner
Monday, March 31 • 7 PM 
(BarrieHaus Beer Co. - Trinity)

Scan here to join the 
reading challenge!

Career
Readiness

Complete the challenge for a chance to
win a free library-themed tote bag!
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